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A03/1 6CJ10-030 x 1 AA05/25 41UN15-050 x 1 KOO9AA 6CF08-026 x 1
A03/1.5 6CJ13-030 x 1 AA07/25 41IN15-070 x 1 KO13AA 6IF10-032 x 1
A04/1.5 6CJ13-044 x 1 AA07/30 41UN25-070 x 1 KO17AA 6IF10-032 x 1
A04/2.5 61J15-040 x 1 AA10/30 41UN25-100 x 1 KO25AA 6IF10-046 x 1
A05/2.5 6lUN15-050 x 1 AA15/30 4IGN25-150 x 1 KO30AA 6IF10-046 x 1
A05/3 61J25-050 x 1 AA20/30 4IGN25-200 x 1 KO40AA 6IF20-063 x 1
A010/3 61J25-100 x 1 AA30/30 4IGN25-300 x 1 KO58AA 6IF20-063 x 1
A015/3 61G25-150 x 1 AA30/50 4QGN43-300 x 1 KO85AA 6IF20-102 x 1
A020/3 61G25-200 x 1 E006AA 6CF08-026 X 1 K145AA 6IF20-102 x 1
A030/3 61G25-300 x 1 E007AA 6IF10-032 x 1 K195AA 6IF25-134 x 1
A030/5 6QG43-300 x 1 E011AA B6IF10-046 x 1 K220AA 6IF25-134 x 1
AA3/1 6CJ10-030 x 1 E013AA 6IF10-032 x 1 K295AA 6IF25-254 x 1
AA3/15 6CJ13-030 x 1 E025AA 6IF10-046 x 1 K330AA 6IF25-254 x 1
AA4/15 6CJ13-044 x 1 E035AA 6IF20-063 x 1 K400AA 6CF35-165 x 1
AA4/25 61J15-040 x 1 E040AA 6IF20-063 x 1 K430AA 6CF35-165 X 1
AAB/2.5 6lUN15-050 x 1 EOBOAA 6IF20-102 x 1 K500AA 6CF43-252 x 1
AAB/3 61J25-050 x 1 E085AA B6IF20-102 x 1 K620AA 6CF43-252 x 1
AA10/3 61J25-100 x 1 E100AA BIF25-134 x 1

AA15/3 61G25-150 x 1 E120AA BIF25-134 x 1 — R

AA20/3 61G25-200 x 1 E195AA BIF25-134 x 1 E006AO 10CF08-026 x 1
AA30/3 61G25-300 x 1 E200AA BIF25-254 x 1 E007AOQ 10IF10-032 x 1
AA30/5 60G43-300 x 1 E250AA BIF25-254 x 1 E011A0 10IF10-046 x 1
A002/05 6HINO8-024 x 1 E295AA BIF25-254 x 1 E013A0 10IF10-032 x 1
A003/05 6HJINO8-030 x 1 E300AA 6CF43-252 X 1 E025A0 10IF10-046 x 1
A003/10 6CJIN10-030 x 1 E360AA 6CF43-252 X 1 E035A0 10IF20-063 x 1
A004/10 6CIN10-040 x 1 E400AA 6CF35-165 X 1 E040AO 10IF20-063 x 1
A004/20 6CIN13-040 x 1 EB00AA 6CF43-252 X 1 E0B0AOQ 10IF20-102 x 1
A005/20 6CJIN13-050 x 1 E620AA 6CF35-251 x 1 E085A0 10IF20-102 x 1
A005/25 6lUN15-050 x 1 EP1001A0 6QP19-098 x 2 E100A0 10IF25-134 x 1
A007/25 6lUN15-070 x 1 EZ1030AA 6CZ07-020 x 1 E120A0 10IF25-134 x 1
A007/30 6lUN25-070 x 1 EZ1050AA 6CZ12-023 x 1 E195A0 10IF25-134 x 1
A010/30 6lUN25-100 x 1 EZ1070AA 6CZ12-029 x 1 E200A0 10IF25-254 x 1
A015/30 6IGN25-150 x 1 EZ1140AA 6CZ12-056 x 1 E250A0 10IF25-254 x 1
A020/30 6IGN25-200 x 1 EZ2010AA 6CZ20-046 x 1 E295A0 10IF25-254 x 1
A030/30 6IGN25-300 x 1 EZ2020AA 6CZ20-086 x 1 E300A0 10CF43-252 x 1
A030/50 6QGN43-300 x 1 EZ2030AA 6CZ20-126 x 1 E360A0 10CF43-252 x 1
AA02/05 4HINO8-024 x 1 EZ2050AA 6CZ20-200 x 1 E400A0 10CF35-165 x 1
AA03/05 4HJIN08-030 x 1 EZ3050AA 6CZ27-200 x 1 E500A0 10CF43-252 x 1
AA03/10 4CJIN10-030 x 1 EZ3075AA 6CZ27-298 x 1 E620A0 10CF35-251 x 1
AA04/10 4CIN10-040 x 1 EZ5060AA 6CZ46-239 x 1 EZ1030A0 10CZ07-020 x 1
AA04/20 4CIN13-040 x 1 EZ5075AA 6CZ50-298 x 1 EZ1050A0 10CZ12-023 x 1
AA05/20 4CJIN13-050 x 1 KOOBAA 6CF08-026 X 1 EZ1070A0 10CZ12-029 x 1
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Domnick Hunter Domnick Hunter Hankison
Domnick Hunter Parker/Finite® Hankison Parker/Finitee &4\
SEMROBA O
AC 02/05 AINO8B-024 x 1 0731-3 10CM10-025 x 8 KX-21
AC 03/05 AJINO8-030 x 1 0731-4 10CM10-050 x 4  KX-22
AC 03/10 AIN10-030 x 1 0731-b 10CM15-060 x 4  KX-23
AC 04/10 AINT0-040 x 1 0731-6 10CM156-095 x 2 KX-24
AC 04/20 AIN13-040 x 1 0731-7 10CM156-185 x 2 KX-25
AC 05/20 AIN13-050 x 1 0731-8 10CU25-187 x 1 KX-2
AC 05/25 AIN15-050 x 1 0731-9% 10CH25-260 x 1
AC 07/25 AIN15-070 x 1 E7-12 10CH10-020 x 1
AC 07/30 AIN25-070 x 1 E7-16 10CH10-036 x 1
Domnick Hunter Parker/Finite® AC 10/30 AIN25-100 x 1 E7-20 10CH10-060 x 1
—NERAS R AC 15/30 AGN25-150 x 1 E7-24 10CH16-066 x 1
EZ1140A0 10CZ12-056 x 1 AC 20/30 AGN25-200 x 1 E7-28 10CH16-108 x 1
EZ2010A0 10CZ20-046 x 1 AC 30/30 AGN25-300 x 1 E7-32 10CH19-131 x 1
EZ2020A0 10CZ20-086 x 1 AC 30/50 AGN43-300 x 1 E7-36 10CH19-176 x 1
EZ2030A0 10CZ20-126 x 1 EO0BAC AF08-026 x 1 E7-40 10CH25-204 x 1
EZ2050A0 10CZ20-200 x 1 EOOBACP AF08-026 x 1 E7-44 10CH25-265 x 1
EZ3050A0 10CZ27-200 x 1 E013AC AF10-032 x 1 E7-48 10CH25-323 x 1
EZ3075A0 10CZ27-298 x 1 E013ACP AF10-032 x 1 E7-PV 10CH25-260 x 1
EZ5060A0 10CZ46-239 x 1 E025AC AF10-046 x 1
EZ5075A0 10CZ50-298 x 1 E025ACP AF10-046 x 1 TR R AEEAS B/
KOOBAO 10CF08-026 x 1 E040AC AF20-063 x 1 E3-12 2CH10-020 x 1
KO09AO 10CF08-026 x 1 E040ACP AF20-063 x 1 E3-16 2CH10-036 x 1
K013A0 10IF10-032 x 1 EO85AC AF20-102 x 1 E3-20 2CH10-060 x 1
K017A0 10IF10-032 x 1 EO85ACP AF20-102 x 1 E3-24 2CH16-066 x 1
K025A0 10IF10-046 x 1 E100AC AF25-134 x 1 E3-28 2CH16-108 x 1
KO30A0 10IF10-046 x 1 E120AC AF25-134 x 1 E3-32 2CH19-131 x 1
K040AO 10IF20-063 x 1 E195AC AF25-134 x 1 E3-36 2CH19-176 x 1
K058A0 10IF20-063 x 1 E195ACP AF25-134 x 1 E3-40 2CH25-204 x 1
K085A0 10IF20-102 x 1 E200AC AF25-254 x 1 E3-44 2CH25-265 x 1
K145A0 10IF20-102 x 1 E250AC AF25-254 x 1 E3-48 2CH25-323 x 1
K195A0 10IF25-134 x 1 E295AC AF25-254 x 1 E3-PV 2CH25-260 x 1
K220A0 10IF25-134 x 1 E295ACP AF25-254 x 1
K295A0 10IF25-254 x 1 E300AC AF43-252 x 1 Aerolescer e R BRIREEAS B/
K330A0 10IF25-254 x 1 E360AC AF43-252 x 1 0713-2 6CM10-025 x 8 KX-21
K400A0 10CF35-165 x 1 E400AC AF35-165 x 1 0713-3 6CM10-050 x 4 KX-22
K430A0 10CF35-165 x 1 E500AC AF43-252 x 1 0713-4 6CM15-060 x 4 KX-23
K500A0 10CF43-252 x 1 E500ACP AF43-252 x 1 0713-b 6CM15-095 x 2 KX-24
K620A0 10CF43-252 x 1 E620AC AF35-251 x 1 0713-6 6CM15-185 x 2 KX-25
EZ1030AC AZ07-020 x 1 0713-7 6CU25-187 x 1 KX-2
BIEFBRDE O EZ1050AC AZ12-023 x 1 0713-8 6CU25-187 x 1 KX-2
EP1001PL 3PP19-098 x 2 EZ1070AC AZ12-029 x 1 0713-9 B6CH25-260 x 1
PF 02/05 12GJIN08-024 x 1 EZ1140AC AZ12-056 x 1 0713-11% 6CH25-260 x 1
PF 03/05 12GJN0O8-030 x 1 EZ2010AC AZ20-046 x 1 0713-12% 6CU25-187 x 1 KX-3
PF 03/10 3PJN10-030 x 1 EZ2020AC AZ20-086 x 1 E5-12 6CH10-020 x 1
PF 04/10 3PJN10-040 x 1 EZ2030AC AZ20-126 x 1 Eb-16 6CH10-036 x 1
PF 04/20 3PJUN13-040 x 1 EZ2050AC AZ20-200 x 1 E5-20 6CH10-060 x 1
PF 05/20 3PJUN13-050 x 1 EZ3050AC AZ27-200 x 1 E5-24 6CH16-066 x 1
PF 05/25 3PJN15-050 x 1 EZ3075AC AZ27-298 x 1 E5-28 6CH16-108 x 1
PF 07/25 3PJUN15-070 x 1 EZ5060AC AZ46-239 x 1 E5-32 B6CH19-131 x 1
PF 07/30 3PJUN25-070 x 1 EZ5075AC AZ50-298 x 1 E5-36 6CH19-176 x 1
PF 10/30 3PJN25-100 x 1 KOOBACS AF08-026 x 1 E5-40 6CH25-204 x 1
PF 15/30 3PGN25-150 x 1 KO09ACS AF08-026 x 1 E5-44 6CH25-265 x 1
PF 20/30 3PGN25-200 x 1 KO13ACS AF10-032 x 1 E5-48 B6CH25-323 x 1
PF 30/30 3PGN25-300 x 1 KO17ACS AF10-032 x 1 E5-PV 6CH25-260 x 1
PF 30/50 3PGN43-300 x 1 K025ACS AF10-046 x 1
KO30ACS AF10-046 x 1 Hypersorb 5& R IR e 78 Cn
SEMERRIE D KO40ACS AF20-063 x 1 0715-2 AM10-025 x 8 KX-21
AC3/1 AJ10-030 x 1 KO58ACS AF20-063 x 1 0715-3 AM10-050 x 4 KX-22
AC3/15 AJ13-030 x 1 KO85ACS AF20-102 x 1 0715-4 AM15-060 x 4 KX-23
AC4/15 AJ13-044 x 1 K145ACS AF20-102 x 1 0715-5 AM15-095 x 2 KX-24
AC4/25 AJ15-040 x 1 K195ACS AF25-134 x 1 0715-6 AM15-185 x 2 KX-25
AC5/2.5 AJIN15-050 x 1 K220ACS AF25-134 x 1 0715-7 AU25-187 x 1 KX-2
AC5/3 AJ25-050 x 1 K295ACS AF25-254 x 1 0715-8 AU25-187 x 1 KX-2
AC10/3 AJ25-100 x 1 K330ACS AF25-254 x 1 0715-9 AH25-260 x 1
AC15/3 AG25-150 x 1 K400ACS AF35-165 x 1 0715-11% AH25-260 x 1
AC20/3 AG25-200 x 1 K430ACS AF35-165 x 1 E1-12 AH10-020 X 1
AC30/3 AG25-300 x 1 KB00ACS AF43-252 x 1 E1-16 AH10-036 X 1
AC30/5 AG43-300 x 1 K620ACS AF43-252 x 1 E1-20 AH10-060 X 1
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Hankison Kaeser Kaeser
Hankison Parker/Finite® Kaeser Parker/Finite® Kaeser Parker/Finite®
Hypersorb SEPERRIR MT B/
E1-24 AHC16-066 x 1 E MRS SEMERTE O
E1-28 AHC16-108 x 1 04/20A 921620 AJIN13-040 x 1 E-G-6 9.4884.0 AH10-020 x 1
E1-32 AHC19-131 x 1 05/20A 921630 AJN13-050 x 1 E-G-10 9.4885.0 AH10-036 x 1
E1-36 AHC19-176 x 1 05/25A 9.2164.0 AJIN15-050 x 1 E-G-18 9.4886.0 AH10-060 x 1
E1-40 AHC25-204 x 1 07/25A 9.2165.0 AJIN15-070 x 1 E-G-28 9.4887.0 AHC16-066 x 1
E1-44 AHC25-265 x 1 07/30A 921660 AJIN25-070 x 1 E-G-48 9.4888.0 AHC16-108 x 1
E1-48 AHC25-323 x 1 10/30A 921670 AJIN25-100 x 1 E-G-71 9.4889.0 AHC19-131 x 1
E1-PV AH25-260 x 1 15/30A 921680 AGN25-150 x 1 E-G-107  9.4890.0 AHC19-176 x 1
20/30A 921690 AGN25-200 x 1 E-G-138  9.4891.0 AHC25-204 x 1
Centriflex BRI/ 30/30A 921700 AGN25-300 x 1 E-G-177 948920 AHC25-265 x 1
E9-12 100WS10-020 x 1 30/50A 921710 AGN43-300 x 1
E9-16 100WS10-036 x 1
E9-20 100WS10-060 x 1
E9-24 100WS16-066 x 1 HIBRAKED Pal |/PPC (Pneumatic Products Corp.)
E9-28 100WS16-108 x 1 E-B-6 9.4812.0 100WS10-020 x 1 Pall/PPC Parker/Finite®
E9-32 100WS19-131 x 1 E-B-10 9.4813.0 100WS10-036 x 1 Reverse Ultipore 2 114 A1 B 54558/ Or
E9-36 100WS19-176 x 1 E-B-18 9.4814.0 100WS10-060 x 1 MCC-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
E9-40 100WS25-204 x 1 E-B-28 9.4815.0 100WS16-066 x 1 MCC-1002SU 6QP19-198 x 2
E9-44 100WS25-265 x 1 E-B-48 9.4816.0 100WS16-108 x 1 MCC-1201SU 6QP28-132 x 2
E9-49 100WS25-323 x 1 E-B-71 9.4817.0 100WS19-131 x 1 MCC-1202SU 6QP28-265 x 1
E9-PV 100WS25-260 x 1 E-B-107 948180 T00WS19-176 x 1 MCC-4463SU 6QP14-051 x 4
E-B-138 948190 100WS25-204 x 1 MCS-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
Accumax iR EE RO E-B-177 948200 100WS25-265 x 1 MCS-4463SU 6QP14-051 x 4
0740-4 10DH25-260 x 1 MDC-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
RIS/ — MR AR MDC-1201SU 6QP28-132 x 2
E-C-6 9.4824.0 10CH10-020 x 1 MDC-1202SU 6QP28-265 x 1
E-C-10 9.4825.0 10CH10-036 x 1 MDC-4463SU 6QP14-051 x 4
Kaeser E-C-18 948260  10CH10-060 x 1 MDS-10015U 6QP19-098 X 2
E-C-28 9.4827.0 10CH16-066 x 1 MDS-1201SU 6QPS28-132 x 2
Kaeser Parker/Finite® E-C-48 9.4828.0 10CH16-108 x 1 MDS-4463SU 6QP14-051 x 4
BIEFERDE L E-C-71 9.4829.0 10CH19-131 x 1 OL-5C 6QP14-051 x 4
02/05V 921220 12GJN08-024 x 1 E-C-107  9.4830.0 10CH19-176 x 1 OL-9C 6QP19-098 x 2
03/05V 921230 12GJN08-030 x 1 E-C-138 948310 10CH25-204 x 1 PCC-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
03/10V 921110 3PJN10-030 x 1 E-C-177 948320 10CH25-265 x 1 PCC-1002SU 6QP19-198 x 2
04/10V 921240 3PJN10-040 x 1 PCC-1003sU 6QP19-298 x 1
04/20V 921120 3PJIN13-040 x 1 — AR PCC-1200SU 6QP30-295 x 1
05/20V 921130 3PJN13-050 x 1 E-D-6 9.4836.0 8CH10-020 x 1 PCC-1201SU 6QP28-132 x 2
05/25V 921140 3PIN15-050 x 1 E-D-10 9.4837.0 8CH10-036 x 1 PCC-1202SU 6QP28-265 x 1
07/25V 921150 3PJN15-070 x 1 E-D-18 9.4838.0 8CH10-060 x 1 PCC-350SU 6QP30-143 x 1
07/30V 921160 3PJN25-070 x 1 E-D-28 9.4839.0 8CH16-066 x 1 PCC-4463SU 6QP14-051 x 4
10/30V 921170 3PIN25-100 x 1 E-D-48 9.4840.0 8CH16-108 x 1 PCC-600SU 6QP30-140 x 1
15/30V 921180 3PGN25-150 x 1 E-D-71 9.4841.0 8CH19-131 x 1 PCC-700SU 6QP30-295 x 1
20/30V 921190 3PGN25-200 x 1 E-D-107 948420 8CH19-176 x 1 PCS-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
30/30V 921200 3PGN25-300 x 1 E-D-138  9.4843.0 8CH25-204 x 1 PCS-060AF 3PP14-051 x 4
30/50V 921210 3PGN43-300 x 1 E-D-177 948440 8CH25-265 x 1 PCS-1002AF 3PP19-198 x 2
PCS-1002SU 6QP19-198 x 2
Faom s AR RO B 4RO PCS-350SU 6QPS30-143 x 1
02/05X 921470 B6HJIN08-024 x 1 E-E-6 9.4860.0 6CH10-020 x 1 PCS-4463SU 6QP14-051 x 4
03/05X 921480 B6HJIN08-030 x 1 E-E-10 9.4861.0 6CH10-036 x 1 PCS-700SU 6QPS30-295 x 1
03/10X 921360 6CJIN10-030 x 1 E-E-18 9.4862.0 6CH10-060 x 1 POC-035SU 6QP14-051 x 4
04/10X 921490 B6CIN10-040 x 1 E-E-28 9.4863.0 6CH16-066 x 1 POC-060SU 6QP14-051 x 4
04/20X 921370 B6CJIN13-040 x 1 E-E-48 9.4864.0 6CH16-108 x 1 POC-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
05/20X 921380 B6CJIN13-050 x 1 E-E-71 9.4865.0 6CH19-131 x 1 POC-1201SU 6QP28-132 x 2
05/25X 921390 6lUN15-050 x 1 E-E-107  9.4866.0 B6CH19-176 x 1 POC-1200SU 6QP30-295 x 1
07/25X 921400 6lUN15-070 x 1 E-E-138  9.4867.0 6CH25-204 x 1 POC-600SU 6QP30-140 x 1
07/30X 921410 6lUN25-070 x 1 E-E-177 948680 6CH25-265 x 1 POS-600SU 6QPS30-140 x 1
10/30X 921420 6lUJN25-100 x 1 POS-700SU 6QPS30-295 x 1
15/30X 921430 BIGN25-150 x 1 B RSB POS-1001SU 6QPS19-098 x 2
20/30X 921440 BIGN25-200 x 1 E-F-6 9.4872.0 2CH10-020 x 1 POS-1201SU 6QPS28-132 x 2
30/30X 921450 BIGN25-300 x 1 E-F-10 9.4873.0 2CH10-036 x 1 PPC-1200SU 6QP30-295 x 1
30/50X 921460 B6QGN43-300 x 1 E-F-18 9.4874.0 2CH10-060 x 1 PPC-1201SU 6QP28-132 x 2
E-F-28 9.4875.0 2CH16-066 x 1 PPC-1202SU 6QP28-265 x 1
SE IR E-F-48 9.4876.0 2CH16-108 x 1 PPC-350SU 6QP30-143 x 1
02/05A 921720 AJN08-024 x 1 E-F-71 9.4877.0 2CH19-131 x 1 PPC-700SU 6QP30-295 x 1
03/05A 921730 AJNO8-030 x 1 E-F-107 948780 2CH19-176 x 1 PPY-1001SU 6QP19-098 x 2
03/10A 921610 AJN10-030 x 1 E-F-138 948790 2CH25-204 x 1 PPY-1002SU 6QP19-198 x 2
04/10A 921740 AJN10-040 x 1 E-F-177  9.4880.0 2CH25-265 x 1 PPY-1003SU 6QP19-298 x 1
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Pall/PPC (Pneumatic Products corp.) U ltrafilter Ultrafilter
Pall/PPC Parker/Finite® s -
K38 (107°C) 3um FEHIE L - ’ " Ultrafilter Parker/Finite®
MCS-4463AF 3PP14-051 x 4 T SEMERRIECN
MCS-4463EC 3PP14-051 x 4 AK 3/1 AJ10-030 x 1
MDC-1001AF 3PP19-098 x 2 ™ AK 3/15 AJ13-030 x 1
MDC-1002AF 3PP19-198 x 2 AK 4/15 AJ13-044 x 1
MDC-1201AF 3PP26-132 x 2 AK 4/2,5 AJ15-040 x 1
MDC-1202EC 3PP26-265 x 1 AK 5/25 AJIN15-050 x 1
MDC-4463AF 3PP14-051 x 4 AK 5/3 AJ25-050 x 1
PCC-060AF 3PP14-051 x 4 AK 10/3 AJ25-100 x 1
PCC-350AF 3PP30-143 x 1 AK 15/3 AG25-150 x 1
PCC-600AF 3PP30-140 x 1 AK 20/3 AG25-200 x 1
PCC-700AF 3PP30-295 x 1 AK 30/3 AG25-300 x 1
PCC-1001AF 3PP19-098 x 2 Ultrafilter Parker/Finite® AK 30/5 AG43-300 x 1
PCC-1002AF 3PP19-198 x 2 Prefilter B & FEAE /O
PCC-1003AF 3PP19-298 x 1 V-PE 3/1 3PJ10-030 x 1
PCC-1200AF 3PP30-295 x 1 V-PE 3/1,5 3PJ13-030 x 1 Prefilter BIE FRALA R/
PCC-1201AF 3PP26-132 x 2 V-PE 4/156 3PJ13-044 x 1 PE 02/05 12GJIN08-024 x 1
PCC-1202EC 3PP26-265 x 1 V-PE 4/2,5 3PJ15-040 x 1 PE 03/05 12GJN08-030 x 1
PCC-4463AF 3PP14-051 x 4 V-PE 5/2,5 3PJIN15-050 x 1 PE 03/10 3PJIN10-030 x 1
PCS-1001AF 3PP19-098 x 2 V-PE 5/3 3PJ25-050 x 1 PE 04/10 3PJN10-040 x 1
PCS-4463AF 3PP14-051 x 4 V-PE 10/3 3PJ25-100 x 1 PE 04/20 3PIN13-040 x 1
V-PE 15/3 3PG25-150 x 1 PE 05/20 3PIN13-050 x 1
=& (218°C) 0.9um FEKLE /LN V-PE 20/3 3PG25-200 x 1 PE 05/25 3PJN15-050 x 1
MCC-1001HT 10DP19-098 x 2 V-PE 30/3 3PG25-300 x 1 PE 07/25 3PIN15-070 x 1
MCC-1002HT 10DP19-198 x 2 V-PE 30/5 3PG43-300 x 1 PE 07/30 3PJN25-070 x 1
MCC-1201HT 10DP26-132 x 2 PE 10/30 3PJN25-100 x 1
MCC-1202HT 10DP26-265 x 1 Fine Filter 45 FRIMIR/Or PE 15/30 3PGN25-150 x 1
MCS-1001HT 10DPS19-098 x 2 FF 3/1 10CJ10-030 x 1 PE 20/30 3PGN25-200 x 1
MCS-1002HT 10DPS19-198 x 2 FF 3/1,5 10CJ13-030 x 1 PE 30/30 3PGN25-300 x 1
MDC-1001HT 10DP19-098 x 2 FF 4/1,5 10CJ13-044 x 1 PE 30/50 3PGN43-300 x 1
MDC-1002HT 10DP19-198 x 2 FF 4/2,5 101J15-040 x 1
MDC-1201HT 10DP26-132 x 2 FF 5/2,5 10IUN15-050 x 1 Fine Filter EE45BRIHIRE/Or
MDC-1202HT 10DP26-265 x 1 FF 5/3 101J25-050 x 1 FF 02/05 T0HINO08-024 x 1
MDS-1001HT 10DPS19-098 x 2 FF 10/3 101J25-100 x 1 FF 03/05 10HJNO8-030 x 1
MDS-1002HT 10DPS19-198 x 2 FF 15/3 101G25-150 x 1 FF 03/10 10CJIN10-030 x 1
PCC-1001HT 10DP19-098 x 2 FF 20/3 101G25-200 x 1 FF 04/10 T0CIN10-040 x 1
PCC-1002HT 10DP19-198 x 2 FF 30/3 101G25-300 x 1 FF 04/20 10CJIN13-040 x 1
PCC-1003HT 10DP19-298 x 1 FF 30/5 10QG43-300 x 1 FF 05/20 10CJIN13-050 x 1
PCC-1200HT 10DP30-295 x 1 FF 05/25 10lUN15-050 x 1
PCC-1201HT 10DP26-132 x 2 Micro Filter #5725 545 BRBIB O FF 07/25 10lUN15-070 x 1
PCC-1202HT 10DP26-265 x 1 MF 3/1 6CJ10-030 x 1 FF 07/30 10lUN25-070 x 1
PCC-350HT 10DP30-143 x 1 MF 3/1,5 6CJ13-030 x 1 FF 10/30 T0lJN25-100 x 1
PCC-600HT 10DP30-140 x 1 MF 4/1,5 6CJ13-044 x 1 FF 15/30 10IGN25-150 x 1
PCC-700HT 10DP30-295 x 1 MF 4/2,5 61J15-040 x 1 FF 20/30 10IGN25-200 x 1
PCS-1001HT 10DPS19-098 x 2 MF 5/2,5 6lUN15-050 x 1 FF 30/30 10IGN25-300 x 1
PCS-1002HT 10DPS19-198 x 2 MF 5/3 61J25-050 x 1 FF 30/50 10QGN43-300 x 1
PCS-1200HT 10DPS30-295 x 1 MF 10/3 61J25-100 x 1
PCS-350HT 10DPS30-143 x 1 MF 15/3 6lG25-150 x 1 Micro Filter ¥52%5% 4 FRomB/ O
PCS-700HT 10DPS30-295 x 1 MF 20/3 61G25-200 x 1 MF 02/05 6HJINO08-024 x 1
MF 30/3 61G25-300 x 1 MF 03/05 B6HJINO8-030 x 1
Petrosorb Ultipore S5 Rz /Cr MF 30/5 6QG43-300 x 1 MF 03/10 6CJIN10-030 x 1
MCS-1001CE AP19-098 x 2 MF 04/10 6CJIN10-040 x 1
MDC-1001CE AP19-098 x 2 Sub Micro Filter FB¥E 22 5E4S FROMIB/ MF 04/20 6CJIN13-040 x 1
MDC-1001CV AP19-098 x 2 SMF 3/1 4CJ10-030 x 1 MF 05/20 6CJIN13-050 x 1
MDC-1001SAU AP19-098 x 2 SMF 3/1,6 4CJ13-030 x 1 MF 05/25 6lUN15-050 x 1
MDC-1002SAU AP19-198 x 2 SMF 4/156 4CJ13-044 x 1 MF 07/25 6lUN15-070 x 1
MDC-1201SAU AP26-132 x 2 SMF 4/2,5 41J15-040 x 1 MF 07/30 6lUN25-070 x 1
MDC-1202SAU AP26-265 x 1 SMF 5/2,5 41UN15-050 x 1 MF 10/30 6lJN25-100 x 1
MDC-4463SAU AP14-051 x 4 SMF 5/3 41J25-050 x 1 MF 15/30 BIGN25-150 x 1
SMF 10/3 41J25-100 x 1 MF 20/30 6IGN25-200 x 1
RIRRIEHER O SMF 15/3 41G25-150 x 1 MF 30/30 6IGN25-300 x 1
CCO5LGH13B 6IP15-052 x 4 SMF 20/3 41G25-200 x 1 MF 30/50 B6QGN43-300 x 1
CC1LG7A 6CPC20-098 x 1 SMF 30/3 41G25-300 x 1
CC3LG7A 7CPP20-290 x 1 SMF 30/5 40QG43-300 x 1
CC3LG02H13 7CRP20-290 x 1

Parker Hannifin Corporation
Filtration and Separation Division

Finite®



Par-fit™ EAMRRAEE OB Cr

Ultrafilter Wilkerson Zander
Wilkerson Parker/Finitee #itiE Zander Parker/Finite®
Ultrafilter Parker/Finite® Type A 5um 5 /BRIHIE ) 1030 707-020 x 1
Sub Micro Filter B ¥5 8R4 RSt/ FRP-85-169 14JU26-240 x 4 1050 Z12-023 x 1
SMF 02/05 4HJIN08-024 x 1 FRP-95-213 14JU26-240 x 4 1070 712-029 x 1
SMF 03/05 4HJINO08-030 x 1 1140 712-056 x 1
SMF 03/10 4CJIN10-030 x 1 Type B BRIBERAS B/ 2010 720-046 x 1
SMF 04/10 4CJIN10-040 x 1 MSP-95-556 8CK25-119 x 2 2020 720-086 x 1
SMF 04/20 4CJIN13-040 x 1 MSP-95-657 8CK25-238 x 1 2030 720-126 x 1
SMF 05/20 4CJIN13-050 x 1 MSP-95-873 8CK25-080 x 2 2050 720-200 x 1
SMF 05/25 41UN15-050 x 1 MSP-95-874  8CK35-074 x 2 3050 727-200 x 1
SMF 07/25 41UN15-070 x 1 MSP-95-875 8CK35-106 x 1 3075 727-298 x 1
SMF 07/30 41UN25-070 x 1 MSP-95-876 8CK35-172 x 1 5060 746-239 x 1
SMF 10/30 41UN25-100 x 1 MSP-95-983 8HL10-021 x 4 5075 750-298 x 1
SMF 15/30 4IGN25-150 x 1 MSP-95-989 8CL10-024 x 4
SMF 20/30 41GN25-200 x 1 MSP-95-992 8CK15-062 x 4 Zander Parker/Finite®
SMF 30/30 4IGN25-300 x 1 TROBSEARIE  ROERES
SMF 30/50 4QGN43-300 x 1 Type C BB A A SEMERREL
MTP-95-548  6HL10-021 x 4 \Y; 3P RO
SEERRL MRP-15-140  6CU10-021 x 8  KY- 1 X 6C FEZREIRL
AK 02/05 AIN08-024 x 1 MTP-95-549 6CL10-024 x 4 Y 8C RBERLEE L
AK 03/05 AJIN08-030 x 1 MRP-15-143 B6CK35-074 x 2 Z 10C 245 B0
AK 03/10 AIN10-030 x 1 MRP-15-411 6CU10-052 x 4  KY-2
AK 04/10 AIN10-040 x 1 MRP-15-412 6CL25-063 x 2
AK 04/20 AIN13-040 x 1 MRP-15-441 6CU10-052 x 4 KY-2
AK 05/20 AIN13-080 x 1 MRP-15-508  6CK25-119 x 2 Atlas-Copco
AK 05/25 AIN15-050 x 1 MRP-15-513 B6CK25-238 x 1 Atlas-Copco Parker/Finite®
AK 07/25 AINN15-070 x 1 MTP-95-547  6HK04-013 x 10 — MR A RO
AK 07/30 AIN25-070 x 1 MTP-95-5560  6CU10-052 x 4  KY-2 2901-0190-00 1202-6255-02  10CF08-026x1
AK 10/30 AJIN25-100 x 1 MTP-95-551 6CK15-052 x 4 2901-0191-00 1202-6257-02  10IF10-032x1
AK 15/30 AGN25-150 x 1 MTP-95-552  6CL25-063 x 2 2901-0234-00 1202-6257-04  10IF10-046x 1
AK 20/30 AGN25-200 x 1 MTP-95-563  6CK35-074 x 2 2901-0192-00 1202-6259-02  10IF20-063x 1
AK 30/30 AGN25-300 x 1 MTP-95-564  6CK25-119 x 2 2901-0193-00 1202-6259-04  10IF20-102x1
AK 30/50 AGN43-300 x 1 MTP-95-565  B6CK25-238 x 1 2901-0194-00 1202-6262-02  10IF25-134x1
MTP-95-569  6CK25-080 x 2 2901-0322-00 1202-6262-04  10IF25-254x 1
HEREBRO MTP-95-560 6CK35-074 x 2 2906-0212-00 1202-8573-02  10CF35-166x1
P-PE 07/30 3PGN25-070 x 1 MTP-95-561 B6CK35-106 x 1
P-PE 10/30 3PGN25-100 x 1 MTP-95-562  6CK35-172 x 1 BROmERAS RO
P-MF 07/30 6IGN25-070 x 1 2901-0195-00 1202-6255-01  BCF08-026 x1
P-MF 10/30 BIGN25-100 x 1 Type D SEMERRIR B /O 2901-0196-00 1202-6257-01  6IF10-032 x1
P-SMF 07/30 4IGN25-070 x 1 MRP-15-532  AU10-052 x 4  KY-2 2901-0233-00 1202-6257-03  6IF10-046 x1
P-SMF 10/30 4IGN25-100 x 1 MRP-15-533  AK25-119 x 2 2901-0197-00 1202-6259-01  6IF20-063 x1
P-FF 07/30 10IUN25-070 x 1 MRP-15-534  AK25-238 x 1 2901-0198-00 1202-6259-03  6IF20-102 x1
P-FF 10/30 10IUN25-100 x 1 MRP-15-535  AL25-063 x 2 2901-0199-00 1202-6262-01  6IF25-134 x1
P-AK 07/30 AGN25-070 x 1 MRP-15-536 AU10-021 x 8 KY-1 2901-0323-00 1202-6262-03  6IF25-254 x1
P-AK 10/30 AGN25-100 x 1 MRP-15-537  AU10-052 x 4  KY-2 2906-0214-00 1202-8573-01  B6CF35-165 X1
MRP-15-538  AK35-074 x 2
MRP-95-534 AK25-238 x 1 SEMERR R
ik MXP-95-538  AK35-074 x 2 2901-0201-00 1202-6264-00  AF08-026 x1
Wilkerson MXP-15-533  AK25-119 x 2 2901-0202-00 1202-6281-01  AF10-032 x1
Wilkerson Parker/Finite® MXP-95-532 AK15-052 x 4 2901-0203-00 1202-6268-01  AF10-046 x1
Type A Bpm 5 /Mg MXP-95-535  AL25-063 x 2 2901-0204-00 1202-6281-02  AF20-063 x1
FRP-95-115 14JU10-020 x 10 MXP-95-536  AU10-021x8  KY-1 2901-0205-00 1202-6268-03  AF20-102 x1
FRP-95-160 14JU07-013 x 10 MXP-95-540 AL10-024 x 4 2901-0206-00 1202-626A3-01 AF25-134 x1
FRP-95-267 14JU07-013 x 10 MXP-95-558  AK25-080 x 2 2901-0324-00 1202-6263-02  AF25-254 x1
FRP-95-236 14JU10-020 x 10 MXP-95-563  AK35-074 x 2
FRP-95-268 14JU10-020 x 10 MXP-95-564 AK35-106 x 1
FRP-95-206 14JU10-020 x 10 MXP-95-565  AK35-172 x 1
FRP-95-269 14JU10-020 x 10 MXP-95-987  AL10-021 x 4
FRP-95-209 14JU15-043 x 10
FRP-95-210 14JU15-043 x 10
FRP-95-271 14JU15-043 x 10
FRP-95-272 14JU15-043 x 10
FRP-95-172 14JU26-075 x 4
FRP-95-273 14JU26-075 x 4
FRP-95-203 14JU26-075 x 4
FRP-95-274 14JU26-075 x 4
FRP-95-566 14JU26-075 x 4
FRP-95-567 14JU26-075 x 4
FRP-95-212 14JU26-120 x 4
FRP-85-168 14JU26-120 x 4
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